
Pkw-Neuzulassungen 2018
Nach Antriebsarten 
(Veränderungen zu 2017 in Prozent)

* einschließlich bivalent

Benzin

20182017Neuzulassungen 

Diesel

Flüssiggas*

Erdgas*

Elektro

Hybrid

Sonstige

Gesamt

(+7,9)

(-16,9)

(+6,0)

(+190,2)

(+43,9)

(+53,8)

(+11,8)

(-0,2)

1 986 488

2 142 700

1 336 776

1 111 130

4 663

4 400

3 723

10 804

36 062

25 056

84 675

130 258

144

161

3 435 778

3 441 262
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